

R.C.S. No. 85/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 12

The application is filed by defendant no. 1 for adjournment to file W.S. and say. Time granted till next date subject to limitation.

Dt. 24/06/2025

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad